STSU795-MILLER DRY

The unisex boxy dry hand feel quarter zip sweatshirt

¢ Set-in sleeve

* Neck collar in self fabric

* Herringbone tape at inside back neck and at inside of zipper
* Quarter zip at center front

¢ 2x1rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem

* Armhole, sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch

Combo options

COLORS ; g )
P
L i

ESSENTIAL

HEATHERS
Shell : French Terry, 100% Cotton - Organic Carded, Dry Handfeel, 400 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

W< 1ex;,
> Q3
5 Stanley and Stella

PECTA-APPROVED

VEGAN

o8AL O,
6
%

% 6
Yanvis

2012163
Centexbel

ot STANDARD

Orgaric 100

Certiied by Control Union
Cusiaass

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out. Close zip before washing.

EAXE A

S7anLey/S7eLLa



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
56.5
61
56.5

XXS

10

XS

20

61.5
68
61.5

PACKING

20

64
72
63

20

67
74
64.5

20

XL

20

XL
70
76
66

XXL
73
78

67.5

XXL

20

3XL
76
80

67.5

3XL

10



	Combo options
	Printing Specifications
	Certifications & memberships
	Wash Instructions

