

**COLORS** 



ESSENTIAL HEATHERS



UNISEX CREW NECK SWEATSHIRTS

### STSU795 - MILLER DRY

## The unisex boxy dry hand feel quarter zip sweatshirt

Oversized

- Set-in sleeve
- Neck collar in self fabric
- Herringbone tape at inside back neck and at inside of zipper
- Quarter zip at center front
- 2x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem
- $\bullet\,$  Armhole, sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch

#### Combo options



Shell: French Terry, 100% Cotton - Organic Carded, Dry Handfeel, 400 GSM

#### **Printing Specifications**

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

#### Certifications & memberships









### Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out. Close zip before washing.





	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	56.5	59	61.5	64	67	70	73	76
В	Body Length	61	63	68	72	74	76	78	80
С	Sleeve Length	56.5	57.5	61.5	63	64.5	66	67.5	67.5

# **PACKING**

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	10	20	20	20	20	20	20	10